“SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF NUTRITIOUS FOOD PRODUCTS FOR
SCHOOL-BASED FEEDING PROGRAM SY 2025-2026 Lot 1 - E-Nutribun

(Squash Flavor) or (Carrot Flavor)”
PhP 1,944,960.00

1. The Schools Division Office of Iriga City, through the Basic Education — Learning Continuity
Plan, intends to apply the sum of One Million Nine Hundred Forty-Four Thousand Nine
Hundred Sixty Pesos (PhP 1,944,960.00) Only being the ABC to payments under the contract
for SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF NUTRITIOUS FOOD PRODUCTS FOR SCHOOL-BASED
FEEDING PROGRAM SY 2025-2026 - Lot 1 - E-Nutribun (Squash Flavor) or (Carrot Flavor)
with Project Identification Number 2025-03-20-PR-090.